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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 SASANKAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) SAVITHA NIVAS 
VELLEKKATTU, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 

KADAKKARAPALLY 
P O, 688529, 

CHERTHALA

  

2 09/01/2026 SUJA R PANICKER PRASANTH (HSBN) KORAPARAMBIL, 
VELORVATTOM, 

CHERTHALA NORTH, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

3 09/01/2026 NANDU SURESH SURESH N (FTHR) KALARICKAL, 
PUTHANAGADI, 

THANNEERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, 
688555, CHERTHALA

  

4 09/01/2026 Jobin V L Lukachen (FTHR) Vadakkechira, CMC 2, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 BINDU BAIJU (HSBN) ARATTUVAZHI, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

CHERTHALA

  

6 09/01/2026 SANDRA S SANTHOSH K S 
(FTHR)

9/93, kanjikuzhy, 
kanjikuzhy, S N 

PURAM P O, 688582, 
CHERTHALA

  

7 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL MUSTHAFA (FTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR P O, 

688536, CHERTHALA

  

8 09/01/2026 REJIMOL M INDURAJ  K N (HSBN) SREENANDANAM  III/
9B, ELAMATH JN, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

9 09/01/2026 NIDHEESH 
CHANDRAN

MALLUKA (MTHR) MALLIKAYIL, 
MARUTHORVATTOM, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA

  

10 09/01/2026 OMANA VINOD (HSBN) NIKARTHIL, CMC 21, 
CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

11 09/01/2026 V V Janardhanan Vasu (FTHR) V V Gramam Colony, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

688539, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 AMBIKA SADANANDAN 
(HSBN)

SANTHIBHAVANAM, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

13 09/01/2026 RESHMI RAJAPPAN SHIBU E S (HSBN) 132, SARAMGI, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

14 09/01/2026 SARAYU  S SAJITH (FTHR) SARITHA BHAVAN, 
THURAVOOR 

SOUTH, 
THURAVOOR 

SOUTH, 
PALLITHODE, 688540, 

CHERTHALA

  

15 09/01/2026 VINAYA P S SAKKU P K (FTHR) PODACHANIYIL, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

CHERTHALA

  

16 09/01/2026 SUMINA  H ANZARUL AMEER M 
B (HSBN)

579 MULLAMANZIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

VARANAM, 
VARANAM, 688555, 

CHERTHALA

  

17 09/01/2026 chandhni s s shaji s k (FTHR) shaji bhavan, cmc 3 
cherthala, cherthala, 

cherthala north, 688524, 
cherthala

  

18 09/01/2026 ABHISHEK SHIBU SHIBU E S (FTHR) 132,SARAMGI, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 SEENATH MOL SIJIMON (HSBN) ALACKAL HOUSE, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

20 09/01/2026 SAJITH SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) ARAVINDAM 
PARAMBIL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
CHERTHALA, 

ANDHAKARANAZHY 
P O, 688531, 

CHERTHALA

  

21 09/01/2026 NIFANA ARKKAS FAISAL A S (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANEERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

22 09/01/2026 SREEKALA L ABHILASH A K 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
VAYALAR, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR P O, 

688536, CHERTHALA

  

23 09/01/2026 Akshaya S Shyjimon T B (FTHR) Alvin Nivas, Muhamma, 
Thaneermukkam South, 

Muhamma, 688525, 
Cherthala

  

24 09/01/2026 VISWAMMA  CHIDANANDAN 
(HSBN)

VELIMPARAMBU, 
THAICKAL, 

ARTHUNKAL, 
THAICKAL, 688554, 

CHERTHALA

  

25 09/01/2026 MINI SASIKUMAR R S SASIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

SREEDHARAM, 
CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA 

VADAK, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 Lakshmy K K Desy P  (MTHR) Kunthirisseril, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

27 09/01/2026 VISHNU S KUMAR Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Variyath, Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

28 09/01/2026 Neethu Krishna Sreekanth A M (HSBN) Indubhavanam, 
Charamangalam, 

Muhamma, Muhamma P 
O, 688525, Cherthala

  

29 09/01/2026 Misariya S Shahina (MTHR) Erikattu, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Vayalar, 
688536, Cherthala

  

30 09/01/2026 JARISAMOL Nizar (FTHR) Variyathu Laksham 
Veedu, Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 688531, 

Cherthala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


